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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BAKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2003 R M 1.9999 0 Non
BYRIALSSON BJ@RST Thorvald Gisli HS FSF Frederiksberg 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
DIMES ACHIAM Tristan HS RFK Rudersdal 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 2005 L M 1.9999 0 yes
FROM Alexander Mignola MJ JAF Aarhus 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
GJALDBZK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
GUILBERT Sasha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark MJ JAF Aarhus 2004 M 1.9999 0 yes
HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard MJ JAF Aarhus 2003 M 1.9999 0 yes
KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004 M 1.9999 0 yes
MANZ THORBEK Julius HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004 M 1.9999 0 yes
OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar HS RFK Rudersdal 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
SANDORFF Andreas HS HFK Hellerup 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
VALBJZRN Theo MJ JAF Aarhus 2004 M 1.9999 0 yes

17 Participants (16 present)

1 Nations, 17 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present
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0.0 DEN JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard

0.0 DEN BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

0.0 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

0.0 DEN DIMES ACHIAM Tristan

0.0 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
0.0 DEN SANDORFF Andreas

0.0 DEN BZAEKMAND Nicky

0.0 DEN VALBJZRN Theo

0.0 DEN MANZ THORBEK Julius

0.0 DEN GJALDBZAK Steffen

0.0 DEN OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar
0.0 DEN BYRIALSSON BJZRST Thorvald Gisli
0.0 DEN FROM Alexander Mignola

0.0 DEN HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark

0.0 DEN GUILBERT Sasha

0.0 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher

0.0 DEN KARLSEN Jonas

Ophardt Team

Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS RFK Rudersdal

HS HFK Hellerup

HS HFK Hellerup

HS Hellerup FK

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS RFK Rudersdal

HS FSF Frederiksberg
MJ JAF Aarhus

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
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yes
Non
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Participants

1

2

First round
12.01. 13:18

Direct elimination
12.01. 13:18

Format

16 Participants

16 Participants

1 Pools 6 Pool size

2 Pools 5 Pool size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard DEN JAF Aarhus 1 V 2 1 8 17 0.250 -9 4.
HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark DEN JAF Aarhus 2 2 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
GUILBERT Sasha DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 3 V 3 19 10 0.750 9 2.
BAKMAND Nicky DEN Hellerup FK 4 V 3 19 13 0.750 6 3.
MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 5 V 3 19 9 0.750 10 1.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation TD TR 11 12 Place
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 20 5 1.000 15 1.
HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 17 9 0.750 8 2.
SANDORFF Andreas DEN HFK Hellerup 7 19 0.250 -12 5.
OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar DEN RFK Rudersdal 10 16 0.250 -6 4,
VALBJZRN Theo DEN JAF Aarhus 13 18 0.250 -5 3.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FROM Alexander Mignola DEN JAF Aarhus 2 13 19 0.400 -6 4.
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN HFK Hellerup 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
KARLSEN Jonas DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
GJALDBZK Steffen DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
BYRIALSSON BJZRST Thorvald DEN FSF Frederiksberg 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
Gisli
DIMES ACHIAM Tristan DEN RFK Rudersdal 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club
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KARLSEN Jonas

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
GJALDBZK Steffen

MANZ THORBEK Julius

GUILBERT Sasha

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
BAKMAND Nicky

BYRIALSSON BJ@RST Thorvald Gisli
FROM Alexander Mignola
VALBJZRN Theo

OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar
JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard
SANDORFF Andreas

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark

DIMES ACHIAM Tristan

Trekanten Kobenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kobenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Hellerup FK

FSF Frederiksberg
JAF Aarhus

JAF Aarhus

RFK Rudersdal

JAF Aarhus

HFK Hellerup

HFK Hellerup

JAF Aarhus

RFK Rudersdal

EMEB Index 1 Index 2 Ranking z
55 25 9 1.000 16 29999 Q
44 20 5 1.000 15 29999 Q
45 23 12 0.800 11 29999 Q
3419 9 0.750 10 29999 Q
34 19 10 0.750 9 29999 Q
3417 9 0.750 8 29999 Q
34 19 13 0.750 6 29999 Q
35 21 16 0.600 5 29999 Q
25 13 19 0.400 -6 29999 Q
14 13 18 0.250 -5 29999 Q
14 10 16 0.250 -6 29999 Q
14 8 17 0.250 -9 29999 Q
14 7 19 0.250 -12 29999 Q
15 15 21 0.200 -6 29999 Q
04 4 20 0.000 -16 29999 Q
05 5 25 0.000 -20 29999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club
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DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

KARLSEN Jonas

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
GJALDBAK Steffen

MANZ THORBEK Julius

GUILBERT Sasha

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
BAKMAND Nicky

BYRIALSSON BJ@RST Thorvald Gisli
FROM Alexander Mignola
VALBJZRN Theo

OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar
JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard
SANDORFF Andreas

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark

DIMES ACHIAM Tristan

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Hellerup FK

HS FSF Frederiksberg
MJ JAF Aarhus

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS RFK Rudersdal

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS HFK Hellerup

HS HFK Hellerup

MJ JAF Aarhus

HS RFK Rudersdal

V_M_EBIndexl Index 2 T_
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25
20
23
19
19
17
19
21
13
13
10
8

7

15
4

5

9

5

12
9

10
9

13
16
19
18
16
17
19
21
20
25

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
KARLSEN Jonas
1 HS Trekanten Kobenhavn DEN v
DIMES ACHIAM Tristan Piste
16 s RFk Rudersdal DEN 7 [KARLSEN Jonas DEN v
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
Piste BYRIALSSON BJZRST Thorvald Gisli DEN 6
g |FROM Alexander Mignola DEN ) HS FSF Frederiksberg
MJ JAF Aarhus
8 BYRIALSSON BJZRST Thorvald Gisli DEN v Piste
HS FSF Frederiksberg KARLSEN Jonas DEN 14
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
Piste MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN v
GUILBERT Sasha HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
5 DEN \
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard Piste
1243 3aF Aarhus DEN 4 GUILBERT Sasha DEN .
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN v
3 SANDORFF Andreas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
1 HS HFK Hellerup DEN 6
4 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN v Piste
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn MANZ THORBEK Julius (4) DEN 1
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn
Piste SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN v
3 GJALDBZK Steffen DEN v HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
14 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 6 Piste
HS HFK Hellerup GJALDBZK Steffen DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 14
11 |OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar o\ 5 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS RFK Rudersdal
HORN NIELSEN Christopher Piste
6 DEN \
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn GJALDBZK Steffen
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN o
Piste SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN v
7 BAKMAND Nicky DEN v HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Hellerup FK
VALBJ@RN Theo Piste
10 MJ JAF Aarhus DEN 14 BZAKMAND Nicky DEN s
HS Hellerup FK
Piste SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN v
HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
15 MJ JAF Aarhus DEN 0
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
2 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ p arat leam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/1
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
2 DEN MANZ THORBEK Julius HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004
3 DEN KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004
3 DEN GJALDBAK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
Table of 8
5 DEN GUILBERT Sasha HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004
6 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2004
7 DEN BAKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK 2004
8 DEN BYRIALSSON BJZRST Thorvald Gisli HS FSF Frederiksberg 2002
Table of 16
9 DEN FROM Alexander Mignola MJ JAF Aarhus 2004
10 DEN VALBJ@RN Theo MJ JAF Aarhus 2004
11 DEN OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar HS RFK Rudersdal 2002
12 DEN JAKOBSEN Thgger Kaasgaard MJ JAF Aarhus 2003
13 DEN SANDORFF Andreas HS HFK Hellerup 2004
14 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 2005
15 DEN HOLMAA Bertil Egsmark MJ JAF Aarhus 2004
16 DEN DIMES ACHIAM Tristan HS RFK Rudersdal 2004

Ophardt Team
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass
DEN CN DAHLIN Kolja 0 0 0
CN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 0 0 0
CN VAABEN Naja 0 0 0
CN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 0 0 0
4 Referees
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0017

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

12.01.2019 13:18




Danske Mesterskaberne Kadetter

Kalundborg (DEN)

Foil Men's

Individual ) Ophardt Team
12.01.2019 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Ulr
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
Silver DEN MANZ THORBEK Julius HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004
Bronze DEN GJALDBZK Steffen HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
Bronze DEN KARLSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund

\\

Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
12.01.2019 13:18




